
I.GB LGB FORGE LIMITED
Admin Ofiice: 8/1238, Trichy Road,

Coimbatore - 641 018.
Tel: e4Z2 4951Bg4

Dear Sir/Madam,

Listing Department
BSE Limited
25th Floor, PJ Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-4O0 001.

Scrip Code: 533007 Scrip Gode: LGBFORGE

12th August ,2022

Sub : Submission of'Newspaper Publication of Financial Results under Regulation 47 (31
of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

We herewith enclosed a copy of the newspaper cutting of the Unaudited Financial Results of the

Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022, published in Business Standard (English) and

Malai Murasu (Tamil) on 09th August, 2022.

Thanking you,

For LGB Fo

Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of lndia Limited
Exchange Plaza, C-1 Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra East, Mumbai - 400 051.

Kindly take the same on record.

Limited

K. Maheswaran
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Regd. Office : 6 / 16 / 13, Krishnarayapuram Road, Ganapathy, Coinrbatore - O41 006. Tamil Nadu, lndia
CtN: L2731OTZ2OO6PLC012830 E-mail: info@lgbforge.cotn web:wwwlgbforge.com
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STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2022
(Rs. ln Lakhs)

Particularss.
No,

1.

2.

J.

4.

5.

6l
7.

2,803.21

(74.e6)

(74.e6)

(74.e6)

(74.96)
2,382.02

*-0.03
--0.03

Total lncome from operations

Net ProfiU(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or
Extraordinary items)

Net Proliu(Loss) for the period before tax (afl€r Exceptional and/or
Exlraordinary ltems)

Net ProfiU(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or
Extraordinary ltems)

Total Comprehensive Income for tho period [Comprising ProfiU (Loss)

for the psriod (after tax) and Olher Comprehensive income (after tax)l

Equity Share Capital

Earnings Per Share (of Re.1/- each)
(a) Basic
(b) Dilutsd (rnot annualised)
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Particulars

NotG:
'L TheaboveisanexkactofthedetailedformatofQuarterlyFinancialResultsfiledwiththeStockExchangesunderRegulation33of

th6 SEBI (Lisling 0bligations and Disclosuro Requir€ments) Rogulalions, 2015. The full formatofthe Quart€rly Financial Results
ars available on ths wsbsitos ofths Stock Exchangss on which shares of tho Company are listsd, namely, www.bseindia.com,
www.nseindia.com and also available on lhe Company'swebsite www,lgbforge.com

By order of the Board
For L.G.B..FORGE LIMITED

coimbatore 
RAJSRI VIJAYAKUMAR

DIRECTOR
08.08,2022 DIN :000'18244

30.06.2022

lJnaudited

Quarter end6d
31.03.2022

Audited

3,216.98

25.32

25.32

25.32

40.67
2,382.02

0.01'
0.01'

.0.03

.0.03

*o
LGB FORGE LIMITED

30.06.2021

Unaudited

Registered Office: 6/'16/13 Krishnaray.apuram Road, Ganapathy, Coimbatore - 641 006.
Tel 0422:2532325 Faxi 0422-2532333 Fmail: s€cr€ta.rial@lgbforge.com Website: wwwlgbforge.conl

c I N NO. L27 S10TZ2006PLC01 2830

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2022

2,688.11

63.65

63.65

63.65

Year ended
31.03.2022

Auditad

@

13,005.50

344.26

344.26

344.26

359.61
2,382.O2

o.14
o.14

No

63.65
2,382.O2

1.

2.

4.

5,

o.

7.

Total lncome from opetations

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before:tax, Exceotional and/or
Extraordinary items)

Net ProfiV(Loss) f0r the period before tax (aftsr Exceplional and/or
Extraordinsry items)

Nel ProliU(Loss) for the petiod afier tax (aftsr Exceplional and/or
Extraordinary ltems)

Tolal Comprshenslve IncQme {or the period loomprising Protiu (Loss)

for lhe period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive incomo (afler tax)l

Equity.Share Capital

Earnings Per Share (cjf Re.1/. €ach)
(a) Basic
(b) Diluled (*ndt annualised)

By
For L,G.B.

RAJSRI

order of the Board
FORGE LIMITED

VIJAYAKUMAR
DIRECTOR

OIN:00018244

ended

Note:
1. TheaboveisanextractofthedstailedtormatotQuarierlyFinancialResultsfiledwiththestockExchangesundsrRegulation3S0f

the SEBI (Listing Obligaiions and Disclosute Requhemenls) Regulations,20l 5. Thefull formaioflhe Quartetly Financial Results

aro avallable on the wsbsitss ofthe Stock Exchanges on which shares of the Company are listed, namely, wwwbseindia,com,

www.nselndla.com and alsoavailableon theCompany'swebsitswww.lgblorge.com
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Year ended
31.03.20n

Audited

13,005,s0

344.26

344.26'

zaq.zb

359.61
2,382.02

0.14
0.14


