

LGB FORGE LIMITED

Admin Office: 8/1238, Trichy Road, Coimbatore - 641 018.

Tel: 0422 4951884

Listing Department **BSE Limited**

25th Floor, PJ Towers,

Dalal Street.

Mumbai-400 001.

Scrip Code: 533007

Listing Department

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, C-1 Block G,

Bandra Kurla Complex.

Bandra East, Mumbai - 400 051.

Scrip Code: LGBFORGE

Dear Sir/Madam.

12th August, 2022

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Publication of Financial Results under Regulation 47 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

We herewith enclosed a copy of the newspaper cutting of the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022, published in Business Standard (English) and Malai Murasu (Tamil) on 09th August, 2022.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

For LGB Forge Limited

K. Maheswaran

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Regd. Office: 6 / 16 / 13, Krishnarayapuram Road, Ganapathy, Coimbatore - 641 006. Tamil Nadu, India CIN: L27310TZ2006PLC012830 E-mail: info@lgbforge.com web: www.lgbforge.com

CHENNAI | TUESDAY, 9 AUGUST 2022 Business Standard

LOB

LGB FORGE LIMITED

Registered Office: 6/16/13 Krishnarayapuram Road, Ganapathy, Coimbatore - 641 006. Tel: 0422-2532325 Fax: 0422-2532333 E-mail: secretarial@lgbforge.com Website: www.lgbforge.com

CIN NO. L27310TZ2006PLC012830

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2022

(Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
		30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1.	Total Income from operations	2,803.21	3,216.98	2,688.11	13,005.50
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or	(74.96)	25.32	63.65	344.26
٠.	Extraordinary Items)	(74.96)	25.32	63.65	344.26
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(74.96)	25.32	63.65	344.26
5. 6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)] Equity Share Capital	(74.96) 2,382.02	40.67 2.382.02	63.65 2.382.02	359.61 2.382.02
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Re.1/- each)	2,002.02	2,002.02	_,552.02	2,032,02
13	(a) Basic	*-0.03	0.01*	*0.03	0.14
	(b) Diluted (*not annualised)	*-0.03	0.01*	*0.03	0.14

Note:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges on which shares of the Company are listed, namely, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and also available on the Company's website www.lgbforge.com

By order of the Board For L.G.B. FORGE LIMITED RAJSRI VIJAYAKUMAR DIRECTOR DIN: 00018244

Coimbatore 08.08.2022

★★ மாலைமுரசு 9-8-2022 3



LGB FORGE LIMITED

Registered Office: 6/16/13 Krishnarayapuram Road, Ganapathy, Coimbatore - 641 006.
Tel: 0422-2532325 Fax: 0422-2532333 E-mail: secretarial@lgbforge.com Website: www.lgbforge.com
CIN NO. L27310TZ2006PLC012830

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2022

(Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
		30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1.	Total Income from operations	2,803.21	3,216.98	2,688.11	13,005.50
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or	(74.96)	25.32	63.65	344.26
Ų.	Extraordinary Items)	(74.96)	25.32	63.65	344.26
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(74.96)	25.32	63.65	344.26
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	(74.96)	40.67	63.65	359.61
6.	Equity Share Capital	2,382.02	2,382.02	2,382,02	2,382.02
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Re.1/- each)				7- 7
7	(a) Basic	*-0.03	0,01*	*0.03	0.14
	(b) Diluted (*not annualised)	*-0.03	0.01*	*0.03	0.14

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of
the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results
are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges on which shares of the Company are listed, namely, www.bseindia.com,
www.nseindia.com and also available on the Company's website www.lgbforge.com

By order of the Board For L.G.B. FORGE LIMITED RAJSRI VIJAYAKUMAR DIRECTOR DIN: 00018244

Coimbatore 08.08.2022